3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 I DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSTION PART A RELEASED 04NOV2016 | MR | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE ErE
CTERrace s s NUMBER AT | ECR-18-009695 21002018 | JAH | JDG
SRR N - A N CR MR HE I GHT—ABIHST MECHANTCAL SUPERSEDED BY 5-2151265-1
R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
NC- ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
DO D A I )] A T N[ DT A D L T LT [ I N I B T T SUPERSEDED BY 5’2151266’2 - 1 1 1 1 1 77}802377 SCR’ SKT HD CAP MS >< AO 24}
OoUHTU 1T N T TV T T ITT UJUOT N UV 1 B 2 2 B B 2168400*6 SHCS) LOW HEAD) ROHS/ M5 >< 16 240
s 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
7 SERVO - T 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
28364765 A N CR MR HE o HT—ABHST OBSOLETE
LATCH PLATE/4 B T e 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
ORCES AN In In A NFAauN| JAEDIEVED) [ A N 1S T SERVO OBSOLETE B ) 1 1 B B 190109473 SPACER) FEEDER W98
T YT AT e T IO T N LATCH PLATE/ -] 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
R ETPE T N N R IR HE LG BT HOHE OBSOLETE S L ) 10501803070 NUT, HEX, REG, RofS, M3.5 16
58364767 ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - N 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- 993111 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 76
- 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA -] 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - -] -] 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
WIRE |1 07 mm [ 0421 F - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL |1.57 mm [.062] 0 ~ | REF|REF|REF|REF|REF 9949702 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APP| ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - -] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10389 an - - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [36
- REFIREF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
- R 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | | | | | 1558883 SPACER. CRIMPER 20
TERMINAL NAME: MQS OIN CONTACT - | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944-1 |[FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
3.55-3.85 mm [.140-.152 IN] 0.85-1.20 mm [.033-.047 IN] o B R R B R R c119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL (1418001 ) ) - 1-2119791-4 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
appl 1eaTonEd A N N B B 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
SPECIFICATION - - - R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 212 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED : ’ : :
R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Nl - 3] -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
13557171 1355717-5 13557191 1355719-2 - 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - -] 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
Y A 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 172 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? ? 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
ST7E FEiJ mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - | | | | | 5018030-1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 07
0 20w T 0 03 0300 001 - - 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
0 08mm? 0 644/-0 03 [ 025+/- 0017 1 4 - - - - W 211965621 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- - -] 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
sWARNTI NG - 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
L] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - 1 { 1 1 1 gg;ziggl Eég’ QEECST;LEé ?&QEXFEE? jf
Zﬁl LARGES T WIRE STZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N 2119645-1  |DISC NUMEERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
FECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T I B 51199571 |APPLICATOR SHIN PACK 39
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING., T T T T T 1 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER. PRECISION 38
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION N L c119085-1  |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 31
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N v 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT B L A 1703069 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836476-4 - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH “SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836476-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836476-5 S L L T 13c0908-6 | SPACER, STRIP OUIDE 30
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836476-6 - 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S O B SERLCEI SPACER, CRIMPER as
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N L A O 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 VAV N B SRR INSERT, SHEAR 113
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | W W W W 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [
Zﬁl - 1-356885-3 |STOP, SHEAR |1
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N T T T T 51198051 |SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
‘A[‘MAGNET, TTEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY Aﬁg - - - - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 N - L] 1633861-3 |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N - | - w w w 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1207 | w 1 w w w w 13333231 ANVIL, COMBINATION,SPECIAL 8
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - S R - SRR PUSH ROD, AIR FEED _EESO - | | | | 572406471-6 |SPACLH /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S R R R N O 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249 S I R R R - ) 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD, - - -7 -] 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 T 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x B ARE FEED CAM STORAGE L OCATION REFER 1O TNSTRUCTION SHEET B 2119798-1  |DETENT PIN _2z17 T 2380114 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION - 1 - 1 1 1 1-22279-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION 2406 1 1 | 1 1 1 1 2119784-9 CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMTUM 3
Z/\L e T e e e e cER e e i - - - - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245 - 4558884 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
OV E TR s D AT ACH 1o THE L oe AT on on T Eack <ior R 2119082-8  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 N 456401 -9 CRIMPER, WIRE .042 F PREMIUM 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL ) el e o] ITEM . N I I R [TEM
L hons 17 -7|-6|-5]-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 17 -7|-6|-5]-2[-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
TIOCTZ0TE — TE Commectiviy
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) ML RILEY a—] | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 5.03. AR e | LLELBN zjxxiyz I vls B
13 THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. /X W{/X %JT I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J = T oS S Ociakfsff%erd
| PLC +-
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e : S DO R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836476 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET | OFA REVA}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 I o 2 4 3 fa
Loc DIsT REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

SR
REF

— 0

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

_

L=

:

ZF
uL\\‘IIDREF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

==

|
@
n
}_F
O
n

,,
O
-j

T=|I

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

o
u EQD\_l_\':I

—

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

ViAo DWQ,RMEY 190CT2016 > TE Connectivity
DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN e — HOrHSburg’ e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 0ANOVZ2016 |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Lo S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @EHEEE " ]
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AiGLES . :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED , , e A 100779 [(C=28364T6
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET D OFA REVA}
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSITON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
PACIFIC VERSION OART SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
SR YR A N CRI M HE G HT—ABHST MECHANTCAL OBSOLETE
- R 7-18023-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- > | ] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
o L T - -1 -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
OoUARTU A AR T IV [T T ITT O JUO T TN T UV T OBSOLETE B B w B 20634407} AIR FEED MODULE 238
- N 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
D e T T D W SERVO - rl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
OoUARTU A AR T IV [T T ITT U JUO T LATCH PLATE 4 OBSOLETE - w w w w 47w72233573 STRIPPER) SIDE FEED W82
R A e A B T IS OBSOLETE P T ] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
7-2836476-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - s\ - | | | | 1-1752354-6  |[STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 1130
i 993111 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 ¥ 20.0 17T
N 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
N 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLICATOR DATA R 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
CRIMP S17F TYPE - -1 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
WIRE [1.07 mm [.042] F N 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
TNSUL 1T 57 mm T 0621 0 -~ | REF[REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- -1 -1 1] - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR (R alc oM ([ AN 10 [T [T [ 1| 8210881 [0RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. WAT. _ [152
- -] - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
N 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
N 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
B A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - 1 2119653-2 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TERMINAL NAME: MQS OIN CONTACT - 1 1 1 1 7-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
WIRE STRIP LENGTH = | INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ~ PPy P cTTeeobel (RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FRED 1140
3.55-3.85 mm [.140-.152 IN] — 0.85-1.20 mm [.033-.047 IN] [V L T S c11909c-c  |BOLT, ADJUSTMERT 1139
| | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
XEEMM%MN 114-18021 : B 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
PECTEICATION - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- N 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 455888-3 SPACER, CRIMPER 1120
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - ALEL I cl19944-1 |FELD FINGER ASOEMBLY, SF I
1355717~ 1355717-5 1355719 13557192 S L T U O 400888-4  |SPACLR, CRIMPLR 82
N 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
L P ] 1-2119791-4 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
N 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
- , - - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
%;E = CRI%NQEGW CRIMP HETGHT T2 1212 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
F=|mm = 1| REFERENCE SETTING B 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
0.22mm? 0.77+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 5.8 N -3 3303 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 o7
0. 20mme 0.75+/-0.03 [.030+/-.001] 5.9 - B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
0. Amme 0.71+/-0.03 [.028+/-.001] 6.6 - B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
V. 08mme 0.64+/-0.03 [.025+/-.001] 1.4 N 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
N 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
N 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
*WARNING B R 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O - o R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
(1] LARGEST WIRE ST/ZE SETTING., USE OF SETTINGS : ] mwgwﬁiw (LED CAM, PRE FEED 48
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L L T LT cOT9I8S T [SCR, DASE, oy LMY K co) -
N 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS wiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- P T v v ] 1-2119644-4 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY — T 7523563 |SUPPORT  TERMINAL i
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION -2l 21272 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 372
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL N I R B 1320908-6  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
QE%&%E%EALSEEE%EW?QHFngiéiTAggw?gifoR” CONVERSION: 8-2836476-4 S T cl19900° 1 (ASSLWRLT, > TRIF OOt -
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836476-4 S L A A A S B 450888-0 | OPACER, CRIMPER s
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836476-5 B 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S N B A O 1-18028-c |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. NN ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 SR L Seccoy s PRG, LOWPRESS TN e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 S L L O 1-3688,-3 |STOF, SHEAR I
A N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 N - ] 1633861-3  |SHEAR, FLOATING 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AV A 13355¢5-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION, SPECTAL 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - R 2119782-1 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] v bt ) 3-240641-6  |SPACER g
- -1 ] - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - S R ; i
Zﬁ\kgg;yfcﬁ?ég%WA§€§§§EP§§ESEJJIﬁf{WﬁfkgggYsEggjﬁgT§S§P WEENBQHE - i L 1803209-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 B L N B c1197o7-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. R 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 S L S T c38011-4  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACELH 4
A0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L O O B B 2119082-8 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT _|c44 | T e 2W19784f9 e -
"OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 L I O 45,888-4  |SPACLR, CRIMPLE 2
Z/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE N L c119085- 1 |RETAINER, TNOULATION PIAL |edc S R B e B o D B |
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [l -2 0-25]-22|-2]1 PART NO DESCRIPTION T@M “Il=2T)-25)-22)-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION ﬂéM
oy Ly e HERER T R TREE PRI S T B OR ADD T EORAL T, AR, T R oo om T 190CTZ018 OGS T et
CHTKELBIN 04NOV2016 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
12, THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. DINEWS OKS: TS NES,. e GANOVZ0T6 [ ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm e N PR\(J)[;UDCgGSRPéCNGE Ocean S‘\de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G;% E\EE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [©=283647¢ )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE [ SHEET OFA REVA}
AP AR08 REL STHAREO00 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—=t= ()

e

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES
|

——

CAM POSTTTONS Iniy, O

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

190CT2016

SRR I oot
| M RILEY C )TE onnectivity

Cﬁ BN 04NOV2016 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE N
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE £

PACTFTC VERSTON

@
S ()

mm | | :ﬁﬁ?ﬁ@%Eowowom - Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 he x Aoplicator
| | 2 PLC 5- - B
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiité . I S
AAAAAA +- N
‘‘‘‘‘‘ , e A 100779 [(C=28364T6
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | A OFA REVAW

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




